
From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Planning Commission Study Session - Downtown West
Date: Wednesday, December 9, 2020 7:45:01 PM

 
 

From: Tu, John

Sent: Wednesday, December 9, 2020 4:10 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Ogilvie, Michael
<michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zelalich, Blage <blage.zelalich@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Devalcourt, Joel <Joel.Devalcourt@sanjoseca.gov>;
O'Connor, Kevin
<Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea,
Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>; Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana
<Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Jessica Zenk <jessica.zenk@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Planning Commission Study Session - Downtown West
 
Link to the meeting 
 
https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/95268509512

Join our Cloud HD Video Meeting
Zoom is the leader in modern enterprise video communications, with an easy, reliable cloud
platform for video and audio conferencing, chat, and webinars across
mobile, desktop, and
room systems. Zoom Rooms is the original software-based conference room solution used
around the world in board, conference, huddle, and training rooms, as well as executive
offices and classrooms. Founded in 2011, Zoom helps businesses
and organizations bring
their teams together in a frictionless environment to get more done. Zoom is a publicly

      
sanjoseca.zoom.us

mailto:Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov
mailto:downtownwest@esassoc.com
https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/95268509512
https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/95268509512


 

From: Severino, Lori
Sent: Monday, November 23, 2020 12:21 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Han,
James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rood,
Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>;
Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-
Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>;
Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ogilvie, Michael
<michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias
<Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Adams-Hapner, Kerry <Kerry.Adams-Hapner@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zelalich, Blage <blage.zelalich@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Devalcourt, Joel <Joel.Devalcourt@sanjoseca.gov>;
O'Connor, Kevin
<Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Banwait, Manjit <Manjit.Banwait@sanjoseca.gov>; Lapustea,
Florin <Florin.Lapustea@sanjoseca.gov>;
Tom, Vivian <Vivian.Tom@sanjoseca.gov>; Breslin, Emily
<Emily.Breslin@sanjoseca.gov>; Tam, Wilson <wilson.tam@sanjoseca.gov>;
Peak, Dana
<Dana.Peak@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Sanderfer, Larissa <Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Jessica Zenk <jessica.zenk@gmail.com>
Subject: Planning Commission Study Session - Downtown West
When: Wednesday, December 9, 2020 4:30 PM-6:00 PM.
Where: zoom
 

1. Staff presentation
a. Background, process
b. Downtown West

                                                             
i.     
Development Review
                                                            
ii.     
Environmental Review
                                                          
iii.     
Development Agreement

2. Planning Commission Q&A, feedback
3. Public Comment
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